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1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  WONG PAK LEUNG APOLLO 1,349
2  CHUNG YAN LEUNG JOHN 1,106
3  CHOW PIK CHI PEGGY 1,363
4  NG SHEUNG SHUN 1,131
5  WONG KING SUN 1,095
6  CHOW CHIU YIN 1,515
7  LEUNG CHING WAH DANNY 1,030
8  PONG MEI LAN 1,949
9  WONG HYO (PETER) 2,587
10  CHAN HUNG TAT EDWARD 989
11  POON TAK FAI WILLIAM 2,334
12  LAM YIN MING 740
13  LUM SHUN SUI SUSIE 1,954
14  LUI HING PUI MICHAEL 1,344
15  CHAN WING KWONG 1,022
16  WONG TSAN HUNG 1,028
17  CHUNG WAI YEE (JOANNE) 1,121
18  KWAN SIU YUK 771
19  NG FUNG LEUNG BACON 1,157
20  KWONG YIU SUM BENJAMIN 1,179
21  CHEUNG NGAN TAI LIZA 1,474
22  CHUA SEK CHON PETER 1,048
23  PONG SCARLETT OI LAN 2,206
24  WONG YEE HING ESTHER 869
25  CHAN WAI CHEUNG FRED 551
26  FUNG WAI YIP KERRY 1,021
27  WONG JOY YING (ANNA WONG) 1,088
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  YUEN CHI MAN ANDERS 1,645
29  TONG WAH KUN 764
30  YEUNG WING CHIU 1,491
31  KWOK CHOI FUNG 1,091
32  CHUI CHUN MING WILLIAM 1,816
33  YAU FUK LOI RICO 821
34  ( )    LEE MING PUI MAVIS 

(YUEN LEE MING PUI MAVIS) 
1,203

35  TSO SHING YUK ALICE 2,037
36  SO YIU WAH 1,321
37  LAU PING FAT 797
38  LAU MO YEE 1,206
39  WONG KAM HUNG 466
40  LAI SHUET FUN ADELA 1,182
41  SO CHUI KUEN 2,470
42  LAU SIU ON 1,112
43  LEUNG FUNG YEE 1,590
44  WOO GEORGE 891
45  KU WAI YIN ELLEN 1,177
46  PANG CHAK HAU 1,316
47  WONG YEE LAI 1,380
48  HO YUEN LING JOSEPHINE 846
49  TSANG WING WAH 1,047
50  YEUNG KIN KEUNG FREDERICK 907
51  HO HUNG KWUN 1,145
52  CHUI YEUK PING MARIA 617
53  CHEUNG TAI YIN 983
54  YUEN MAN KAM BERNARD 1,306
55  POON YEE HUNG PRISCILLA 1,493
56  SIN WAI MAN RAYMOND 1,508
57  MA KEE 1,267
58  WONG KAM YUET 1,218
59  FUNG YUK KUEN SYLVIA 2,136
60  CHAN SIU CHEE SOPHIA 1,173
61  CHAN SAU KING 1,303
62  WU WAI LING ELKE 909
63  TANG FUNG KI 542
64  KO LUI WING MUI 1,445
65  YEUNG CHIN PANG 700
66  TSANG AU WAI LIN 840
67  WONG KWOK SHING THOMAS 1,654

 



 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  WONG PAK LEUNG APOLLO 
3  CHOW PIK CHI PEGGY 
6  CHOW CHIU YIN 
8  PONG MEI LAN 
9  WONG HYO (PETER) 
11  POON TAK FAI WILLIAM 
13  LUM SHUN SUI SUSIE 
14  LUI HING PUI MICHAEL 
21  CHEUNG NGAN TAI LIZA 
23  PONG SCARLETT OI LAN 
28  YUEN CHI MAN ANDERS 
30  YEUNG WING CHIU 
32  CHUI CHUN MING WILLIAM 
34  ( )    LEE MING PUI MAVIS 

(YUEN LEE MING PUI MAVIS) 
35  TSO SHING YUK ALICE 
36  SO YIU WAH 
38  LAU MO YEE 
41  SO CHUI KUEN 
43  LEUNG FUNG YEE 
46  PANG CHAK HAU 
47  WONG YEE LAI 
54  YUEN MAN KAM BERNARD 
55  POON YEE HUNG PRISCILLA 
56  SIN WAI MAN RAYMOND 
57  MA KEE 
58  WONG KAM YUET 
59  FUNG YUK KUEN SYLVIA 
61  CHAN SAU KING 
64  KO LUI WING MUI 
67  WONG KWOK SHING THOMAS 
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12 December 2011 CHEUNG King-sing, Estrella Returning Officer

for the Health Services subsector
 


